
B A Y    V I E W    V I L L A G E
TAX  YEAR :   2025 COLLECTION  YEAR :   2026

VALUATIONS and TAX RATES:     January 1, 2025 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
430 0 0 843,410 20,959,880 0 746,547 0 20,960,310 843,410 746,547 22,550,267

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

General:
2.00 2.000000 2.000000 General Fund  (Inside)
6.00 1.790418 2.979156 Current Expense Renewal 1989 11/4/2025 2025 5 2029
3.00 1.907229 1.899681 Current Expense Renewal 2016 11/2/2021 2021 5 2025

Special Revenue:
4.00 2.542972 2.646752 Rescue Squad / Fire Protection Replacement 2017 11/8/2022 2022 5 2026
1.00 0.277947 0.478748 Recreation Renewal 1985 11/3/2020 2025 5 2029
4.00 2.542972 2.313620 Police Additional 2013 11/5/2013 2013 Cont Cont

20.00 11.061538 12.317957 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total Approx Approx 
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes HE Loss OOC Loss

General:
2.00 2.000000 2.000000 General Fund  (Inside) 41,921 1,687 1,493 45,101 1210 589
6.00 1.790418 2.979156 Current Expense 37,528 2,513 4,479 44,520 1083 528
3.00 1.907229 1.899681 Current Expense 39,976 1,602 2,240 43,818 1318

119,424 5,802 8,212 133,438
Special Revenue:

4.00 2.542972 2.646752 Rescue Squad / Fire Protection 53,301 2,232 2,986 58,520 1758
1.00 0.277947 0.478748 Recreation 5,826 404 747 6,976 168 80
4.00 2.542972 2.313620 Police 53,301 1,951 2,986 58,239 1758

20.00 11.061538 12.317957 GRAND TOTAL 231,853 10,389 14,931 257,173 7,295 1,197
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